
Differences in Original Charges:

Real

Personal

Utility

Total

Homestead Credit: (30.95 % of Real Estate Taxes)

Prorations: (6.33 % of Total Property Taxes)

School District Territory

Total ValuationsCounty

Errors

$8,315.55

229,043

Valuation Tax Dollars

97,760,063 $3,323,842.14

FINAL REPORT

Camden Fairview School District-5204000

100.00%

% of School 

District

Ouachita 141,081,027

1,196,760

-1,181,228

$7,787.47

$40,689.84

-$40,161.76

Tax DollarsValuation

244,575

Disabled Veterans

Total

Type

Adds

Property Type

Real

Personal

$450,592.14

Net Total$4,796,754.92

Original Charge Adjustments

2010 School District Disbursement Rates

$1,028,887.84

$303,501.73

141,081,027

$1,022,320.64

Utility 13,252,710

30,068,254

2009 Assessments

Personal 1,027,659 100.52%

$ Disbursed 

before Prorations, 

with DelinquentsProperty Type

Real 3,319,108 99.86%

% of Original 

Charge

Post - 

Proration Total 4,493,831 93.68%

Utility 450,565 99.99%

Pre - Proration 

Total 4,797,333 100.01%

(21,826.88)$          

Valuation

-641,967

0

0

-641,967

Tax Dollars

(21,826.88)$          

(0.00)$                   
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2010 Disbursement Rates 


